Gympie Saturday 21 September, 2024

74

RACING

QUEENSLAND

This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB
sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of
1% for prizemoney pools less than $250,000.00 and 5% for pools $250,000.00 and higher.

1 THE LEGACY PROMISE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

850 metres $10000
01  Mr Polar(Morgan Butler) Mr Brodie
Moffat
03 Babu King(Tony Haydon) Ms Nora
Palasthy
05  Jain(Kristen Roon) Ty Wheeler
06 I Am Jimmy(Ian Livingstone) Chris Meehan
07  You Ess Ess Are(Michael Jeynes) Ms Julie
Busuttin
08 My One(Michael Laine) Chris Taylor
09 Braidwood Prince(Malcolm Bailey) Tom Orr

01:30PM

2

1

2 THE VIETNAM VETERAN'S BENCHMARK 45 Handicap

01

02

03
04

05
06
07

08

09
10

1030 metres $10000

Revitup Charlie(Trevor Thomas) Ms Nora
Palasthy

First Grange(Patrick Busuttin) Ms Julie
Busuttin

Maple Magic(Jason Edwards) Tom Orr
Nine Cigars(Barry Gill) Mr Brodie
Moffat

Door Into Summer(Grant Forge) Adam Spinks
Hell Of A Prince(Rob Davidson) Chris Meehan
Laylah's Wish(Maleah Hill) Mr Damien
Boutet

Thought Crime (NZ)(Malcolm Ms Yvette
Bailey) Lewis
Red Gadget(Glenn Richardson) Morgan Butler
RASHEED(Gregory Hayes) Chris Taylor

02:10PM

9

10
8

62.5

59.5

57.0
56.5
56.5

55.0
55.0

64.0

63.5

63.0
63.0

61.5
60.0
60.0

60.0

58.0
57.0

3 TIMOR - LESTE 25TH ANNIVERSARY INTERFET QTIS Maiden
Plate
1170 metres QTIS: $16000, Non QTIS: $5000

02

03

05

06

Just Bingo(Darryl Gardiner) Ms Julie
Busuttin

Media Gem(Darryl Gardiner) Mr Brodie
Moffat

Blessed Day(Malcolm Bailey) Ms Nora
Palasthy

Braidwood Queen(Malcolm Bailey) Chris Taylor

02:55PM

4

59.5

59.5

57.5

57.5

08 Merridy Rose(Malcolm Bailey)

09  Our Esprit(Adrian Olsen)
10  Harley Charlie(Trevor Thomas)

11  Mishani Reactor(Donna
Stanbridge)

12 Mishani Empire(Donna
Stanbridge)

13 (EM)Rosefinch(Jason Edwards)
14 (EM)Advertise(Gregory Hayes)

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Morgan Butler

Ms Yvette
Lewis

Tom Orr

Chris Meehan

Adam Spinks
Ty Wheeler

11

10

3
1

57.5

57.5
57.0

57.0

55.0

57.5
59.5

4 THE BATTLE OF MILNE BAY 1942 BENCHMARK 60 Handicap

1170 metres

01 Invahir(Trevor Thomas)
02  Hurricane Hall(Tony Haydon)
03  City Chick(Malcolm Bailey)

$12000

04 March As One(Damien Batters)

05 Yamumza(Adrian Olsen)
06 Native Beauty(Trevor Thomas)

08 Glengarry(Gordon Hay)

Tom Orr
Chris Meehan

Ms Julie
Busuttin

Ms Nora
Palasthy

Morgan Butler

Ms Yvette
Lewis

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

03:35PM

8
7
5

5 GYMPIE RSL CRYSTAL VASE BENCHMARK 55 Handicap

1600 metres $12000
01 Rangi Toa (NZ)(Maleah Hill)

02 Gleefilly(Alan Boyd)
03 He's Viral (NZ)(Greg Wright)
04 Master Drumer(Andrew Mead)

06 War Too All(Trevor Thomas)
07  Alert And Ready(Greg Wright)
08 Magic Of Millo(Angela Plumb)

09 Rapid Dude(Angela Plumb)

Mr Damien
Boutet

Ms Minonette
Kennedy

Mr Brodie
Moffat

Ms Julie
Busuttin

Chris Meehan
Ty Wheeler

Ms Yvette
Lewis

Tom Orr

04:20PM

12

4

10

67.5
61.5
60.5

60.0

59.0
57.0

55.0

61.0

59.5

59.5

59.0

58.0
57.5
57.5

56.5

10  Canny Boy(Malcolm Bailey) Ms Nora 8 555
Palasthy

11 Nicholas Adam(Wayne Kuskopf) Morgan Butler 11 55.0

12 Reve Americain(Timothy Butt) Adam Spinks 3 55.0




Copyright Information
The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may
be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee
for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable

for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of
information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.




