Gympie Saturday 21 September, 2024



This is a service to the racing industry. All care has been taken by Racing Queensland in compiling the form that appears on this website. We strongly advise users to check official TAB sheets. Racing Queensland with accept no responsibility for errors that mistakenly occur. A deduction for Animal Care will be applied to all prizemoney prior to distribution at the rate of 1% for prizemoney pools less than \$250,000.00 and 5% for pools \$250,000.00 and higher.

													_	
	LEGACY PROMISE BENCHMARK metres \$10000	55 Handicap	01	:30PM	08	Merridy Rose(Malcolm Bailey)	Ms Minonette Kennedy	11	57.5	10	Canny Boy(Malcolm Bailey)	Ms Nora Palasthy	8	55.5
01	Mr Polar(Morgan Butler)	Mr Brodie	2	62.5	09	Our Esprit(Adrian Olsen)	Morgan Butler	7	57.5	11	Nicholas Adam(Wayne Kuskopf)	Morgan Butler	11	55.0
	,	Moffat			10	Harley Charlie(Trevor Thomas)	Ms Yvette	5	57.0	12	Reve Americain(Timothy Butt)	Adam Spinks	3	55.0
03	Babu King(Tony Haydon)	Ms Nora	1	59.5			Lewis	_	F7.0					
ΛE	Jain/Kriston Boon)	Palasthy	2	E7 0	11	Mishani Reactor(Donna Stanbridge)	Tom Orr	2	57.0					
05 06	Jain(Kristen Roon) I Am Jimmy(Ian Livingstone)	Ty Wheeler Chris Meehan		57.0 56.5	12	Mishani Empire(Donna	Chris Meehan	10	55.0					
07	You Ess Ess Are(Michael Jeynes)	Ms Julie		56.5		Stanbridge)								
07	rod Ess Ess Are(Friender seyries)	Busuttin		30.3	13	(EM)Rosefinch(Jason Edwards)	Adam Spinks	3	57.5					
08	My One(Michael Laine)	Chris Taylor	5	55.0	14	(EM)Advertise(Gregory Hayes)	Ty Wheeler	1	59.5					
09	Braidwood Prince(Malcolm Bailey)	Tom Orr	7	55.0	4 THE	BATTLE OF MILNE BAY 1942 BE	NCHMARK 60 H	land	licap					
2 THE VIETNAM VETERAN'S BENCHMARK 45 Handicap						0 metres \$12000			:35PM	I				
	0 metres \$10000	KK 45 Handica	•	:10PM	01	Invahir(Trevor Thomas)	Tom Orr	8	67.5					
01	Revitup Charlie(Trevor Thomas)	Ms Nora	9	64.0	02	Hurricane Hall(Tony Haydon)	Chris Meehan	7	61.5					
-	The man and the second and the secon	Palasthy		00	03	City Chick(Malcolm Bailey)	Ms Julie	5	60.5					
02	First Grange(Patrick Busuttin)	Ms Julie	3	63.5			Busuttin							
		Busuttin			04	March As One(Damien Batters)	Ms Nora	1	60.0					
03	Maple Magic(Jason Edwards)	Tom Orr		63.0	05	Yamumza(Adrian Olsen)	Palasthy Morgan Butler	3	59.0					
04	Nine Cigars(Barry Gill)	Mr Brodie Moffat	1	63.0	06	Native Beauty(Trevor Thomas)	Ms Yvette		57.0					
05	Door Into Summer(Grant Forge)	Adam Spinks	7	61.5	00	Native Beauty (Trevol Thomas)	Lewis	_	37.0					
06	Hell Of A Prince(Rob Davidson)	Chris Meehan		60.0	08	Glengarry(Gordon Hay)	Ms Minonette	6	55.0					
07	Laylah's Wish(Maleah Hill)	Mr Damien	6	60.0			Kennedy							
Boutet					5 GYI	APIE RSL CRYSTAL VASE BENCH	MARK 55 Handi	сар						
80	Thought Crime (NZ)(Malcolm	Ms Yvette	5	60.0	160	0 metres \$12000		04	:20PM	l				
00	Bailey)	Lewis	10	F0 0	01	Rangi Toa (NZ)(Maleah Hill)	Mr Damien	12	61.0					
09 10	Red Gadget(Glenn Richardson) RASHEED(Gregory Hayes)	Morgan Butler Chris Taylor	10 8				Boutet							
10	RASHEED(Gregory hayes)	CITIS Taylor	0	57.0	02	Gleefilly(Alan Boyd)	Ms Minonette	4	59.5					
3 TIMOR - LESTE 25TH ANNIVERSARY INTERFET QTIS				aiden	03	He's Viral (NZ)(Greg Wright)	Kennedy Mr Brodie	5	59.5					
Plat	e 0 metres QTIS: \$16000 , Non Q	TTS: \$5000	02	:55PM	05	Ties viidi (NZ)(Greg Wright)	Moffat	J	39.3					
	• • • • •	-			04	Master Drumer(Andrew Mead)	Ms Julie	10	59.0					
02	Just Bingo(Darryl Gardiner)	Ms Julie Busuttin	4	59.5		,	Busuttin							
03	Media Gem(Darryl Gardiner)	Mr Brodie	6	59.5	06	War Too All(Trevor Thomas)	Chris Meehan		58.0					
	, , ,	Moffat			07	Alert And Ready(Greg Wright)	Ty Wheeler		57.5					
05	Blessed Day(Malcolm Bailey)	Ms Nora Palasthy	9	57.5	80	Magic Of Millo(Angela Plumb)	Ms Yvette Lewis	6	57.5					
06	Braidwood Queen(Malcolm Bailey)	Chris Taylor	8	57.5	09	Rapid Dude(Angela Plumb)	Tom Orr	1	56.5					

Copyright Information

The material in this report is the intellectual property of Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland and is copyright protected under the laws of Australia and by International treaty. No part of the content may be reproduced, re-used or redistributed for any purpose whatsoever, without the express prior written permission of Racing Queensland.

The information published in this report is intended to be used for personal use only and may not be used for commercial purposes without the prior written consent of Racing Queensland. Racing Queensland may charge a fee for the use of any content used for commercial purposes.

Disclaimer

Racing Queensland Board trading as Racing Queensland provides this as a service to the racing industry and has taken care in compiling this race information, however, it does not warrant its accuracy and will not be held liable for errors and omissions in the information provided. The information is provided for entertainment purposes only and Racing Queensland accepts no responsibility for any assumptions or financial decisions made on the basis of information contained on this website.

Please check with official TAB information lists.